

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITYC€

Manufacturer:

CRESSI SUB SpA

Via G.Adamoli, 501 16165 Genova Italy Tel: +39010830791 Web:www.cressi.com Mail: info@cressi.com

Declares that the following PPE described hereinafter:





XDT0360085	BARON MASK CLEAR/ORANGE JUNIOR EXTRA SMALL
XDT0360040	BARON MASK CLEAR/PINK JUNIOR EXTRA SMALL
XDT0360026	BARON MASK CLEAR/AQUAMARINE JUNIOR EXTRA SMALL
XDT0360020	BARON MASK CLEAR/BLUE JUNIOR EXTRA SMALL
XDT035020	BARON FULL FACE MASK BLACK/BLUE M/L
XDT025020	BARON FULL FACE MASK BLACK/BLUE S/M
XDT030050	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/BLACK M/L
XDT020050	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/BLACK S/M
XDT030040	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/PINK M/L

XDT020040	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/PINK S/M
XDT030020	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/BLUE M/L
XDT020020	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/BLUE S/M
XDT030025	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/AQUAMARINE M/L
XDT020025	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/AQUAMARINE S/M
XDT035050	BARON FULL FACE MASK BLACK/BLACK M/L
XDT025050	BARON FULL FACE MASK BLACK/BLACK S/M
XDT030000	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/SILVER M/L
XDT020000	BARON FULL FACE MASK CLEAR/SILVER S/M

is in conformity with the provisions of Regulation (EU) 2016/425. The compliance with safety requirements (annex II) of the Regulation (EU) 2016/425 has been made taking as reference (as applicable) the following standards:

- EN 16805:2015 •
- EN 1972:2015 ٠

As assessed in Test Report no:

PPE165RP2674

Issued by: ITALCERT S.r.I. (0426) - Viale Sarca, 336 - 20126 Milano - Italy

the January 29, 2019

Carried out in Genova, on February 4, 2019

Cressi-sub S.p.A. Francesco Odero